

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1819 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAL DAS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. NO.1823/2010
C.A. NO.1825/2010
C.A. NO.1828/2010
C.A. NO.1830/2010
C.A. NO.1831/2010
C.A. NO.1833/2010
C.A. NO.1835/2010
C.A. NO.1836/2010
C.A. NO.1837/2010

Date: 18/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.
List again on 24.3.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj