

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1819/2010

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PAL DAS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1823/2010  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1830/2010  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1831/2010  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1833/2010  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1835/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1836/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1837/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Item No.6

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice of alternative arrangement upon the sole respondent of C.A.NO.1836, 1837 OF 2010 could not have been issued for want of the correct address for all the sole respondents. Appellant to provide the address within two weeks time. Notices thereafter be issued.

Remaining all appeals herein are already awaiting listing with the said two appeals.

List again on 3.12.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar