

SECTION XV

THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1825 OF 2010

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1836 & 1837 OF 2010

D.T.C.

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH ETC. ETC.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT FOR PRE FINAL HEARING MATTER

It is submitted that there is sole respondent in all these matters and represented through Raj Kumari Banju, Advocate.

Service is complete.

Counsel for both sides have not filed their respective statement of case in all these matters.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Id. Registrar's Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 03rd day of April, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: 1. Dr.Monika Gusain , Adv.

2. Ms. Raj Kumari Banju, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR