

ITEM NO.106, 106.1-106.13

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1817/2010

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAG BHUSHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1837/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1836/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1830/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1821/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1833/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1825/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1818/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1829/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1823/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1828/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1819/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1835/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1831/2010 (XIV)

Date : 02-08-2017 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR

Mr.R.D. Upadhyay, AOR  
Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. S.R. Setia, AOR

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, AOR  
Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed.

Pending applications, if any, stand disposed of.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Tapan Kr. Chakraborty ]  
Branch Officer

